Biohazard Cleaning Company List

The companies below are listed in alphabetical order by company name. It is suggested that anyone looking to
hire a biohazard cleanup company should contact their insurance company for recommendations and/or
research a company before agreeing to do business with them. These companies are only suggestions and do
not have any known direct affiliation with Gwinnett County Government or the Gwnnett County Medical

Examiner's Office.

Company Name

Phone Number

Website

Affordable Crime Scene Cleanup
Aftermath Services, LLC
Bio-One Inc.

Georgia Clean

Rainbow Restoration of Decatur
Stericlean Atlanta

T.A.C.T. of North Atlanta

Valor Technical Cleaning
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678-203-9111
800-366-9923
888-668-7414
770-766-6923
404-836-6333
888-577-7206
404-985-5461
855-476-4911

www.affordablecrimescenecleanup.com

www.aftermath.com

www.biooneinc.com

www.georgiaclean.com

https://rainbowrestores.com/decatur

www.crimecleaners.com
https://tactnorthatlanta.com/

https://valortechnicalcleaning.com/
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